Tech Mahindra and Huddl.ai Announce Strategic Alliance to Launch Remote Collaboration Solutions for Enterprises Globally

Technology

Author: mahindraadmin Category: Technology Published: 11/9/2020

Artificial intelligence and machine learning to enable seamless meeting experience with video conferencing, aided by automatic speech recognition, real-time collaborative notes, and calendar recommendation engine

New Delhi – November 09, 2020: Tech Mahindra, a leading provider of digital transformation, consulting, and business re-engineering services and solutions, has announced strategic partnership with Huddl.ai, a leading communication-collaboration platform, to launch remote collaboration solutions for enterprises globally. By leveraging artificial intelligence and machine learning, the solution will enable seamless meeting experience with video conferencing, aided by automatic speech recognition, real-time collaborative notes, and calendar recommendation engine.

The partnership aims to define 'Future of Work' and will allow teams to align better in terms of efficiency thus transforming the meeting experience from planning, taking notes to customisable personalised data insights and integration across enterprise applications. The partnership will combine Tech Mahindra's domain expertise across multiple industries and verticals with Huddl.ai's enterprise-scale meeting collaboration platform, to extend remote collaboration capabilities for enterprise customers.

Mahindra, Said, "Post COVID, the future of work will be more remote, agile and digitally transformed, however at the heart of it will be delivering an experience that is not only trying to be closer to the in-person experience, but is also delightful and productive. Further, artificial intelligence and analytics will be the essence of any digital transformation. We at Tech Mahindra, are working towards innovating our workplaces and enabling our customers as well, keeping in cognizance the fact that productivity should never be comprised. This partnership with Huddl.ai is a part of our TechMNxT alliance in the Silicon Valley, and will help us leverage next generation technologies to deliver unmatched collaboration experience and immersive engagement for our customers globally."

The user-centric architecture essentially captures the core aspects of the meeting, the agenda, action items and moments and added search, which help users to easily understand what happened in a meeting without going over notes to find the key information.

"We are excited to partner with Tech Mahindra, a global leader in IT services which is at the forefront of the connected world. They have the expertise and scale to extend Huddl.ai's disruption of online meetings well beyond video conferencing." said Krishna Yarlagadda, CEO and Founder, Huddl.ai. "Together, innovative business solutions and use cases are limited only by our customers' imagination."

As part of its TechMNxt charter, Tech Mahindra continues to focus on leveraging next-generation technologies to disrupt and enable digital transformation, and to build cutting-edge technology solutions and services for customers globally.

## **About Huddl.ai**

Huddl.ai is a communication-collaboration platform, who's core philosophy is that organizations need a better way to catalogue ideas exchanged in meetings and traverse those ideas over a period of time and across a distributed brain trust. There needs to be a better way for the organization to think better.

## **About Tech Mahindra**

Tech Mahindra represents the connected world, offering innovative and customer-centric information technology experiences, enabling Enterprises, Associates and the Society to Rise™. We are a USD 5.2 billion company with 124,250+ professionals across 90 countries, helping 988 global customers including Fortune 500 companies. Our convergent, digital, design experiences, innovation platforms and reusable assets connect across a number of technologies to deliver tangible business value and experiences to our stakeholders. Tech Mahindra has been recognised amongst India's 50 best companies to work for in 2020 by the Great Place to Work®? Institute.

We are part of the USD 21 billion Mahindra Group that employs more than 240,000 people in over 100 countries. The Group operates in the key industries that drive economic growth, enjoying a leadership position in tractors, utility vehicles, after-market, information technology and vacation ownership.

Connect with us on www.techmahindra.com

For more information on Tech Mahindra, please contact:

Abhilasha Gupta, Global Corporate Communications and Public Affairs

Email: Abhilasha.Gupta@TechMahindra.com;

media.relations@techmahindra.com

Connect with us on www.techmahindra.com    Our Social Media Channels			
Facebook			
Twitter			
<u>Linkedin</u>			
Youtube			
Tags : Remote Collaboration	Artificial Intelligence	Machine Learning	